Berkley Select NonProfit Legal Aid Services

Comprehensive Coverage for Legal Aid Organizations



Berkley Select's NonProfit and Professional Liability teams have collaborated to create an innovative solution that helps us provide comprehensive coverage to organizations offering Legal Aid Services. NonProfit organizations can now focus on individuals in need of their services instead of worrying about potential claims. With our expertise in management and professional liability, your clients are covered for their insurance needs.

Skill, speed, and strength define the wise choice.

Product Offerings



Directors & Officers

This coverage helps protect directors, officers, committee members, volunteers, and the nonprofit organization from allegations of failing to act in the best interest of the organization.



Employment Practices Liability

Providing coverage to employers against claims made by employees alleging: Discrimination (e.g. based on sex, race, age, or disability), Wrongful termination, or Harassment.



Fiduciary Liability

The individuals who either have a part in the decision-making of an employee benefit plan, administer a plan or its assets, or whose name or title is included on benefit plan documents are named as fiduciaries. This coverage is designed specifically for them.



Lawyers Professional Liability

Helping protect legal aid professionals including volunteers and lobbyist against claims of negligence, errors or omissions that cause financial harm to another person or party.

Target Markets

Our expanded appetite for NonProfit Legal Aid Services include the following classes:

- Bar Associations
- Civil & Social Welfare for the public
 - Immigration Legal Services
 - Housing
 - Disability
 - Veterans
- Local advocacy organizations offering Legal Aid





Restricted Natures of Business

- · High profile organizations
- · Educational institutions
- · Governmental entities
- Adoption / Foster Care

Risk Management Services

Employment Practice and Lawyers Professional Liability policyholders receive a library of complimentary risk management resources that include:



Hotline for pre-claim risk management consultation



Online tools and resources



Learning management system and continuing education courses

A Foundation of Financial Strength

Berkley Select is one of the more than 50 portfolio companies of Berkley, a Fortune 500 P&C holding company that operates worldwide in both insurance and reinsurance. NYSE: WRB.

Berkley Select underwrites on behalf of Berkley member insurance companies that are rated A+ (Superior), Financial Size Category XV by AM Best Company.

Coverage is available on Non-Admitted paper.

\$\int \text{Berkley Select} \\ \text{| A Berkley Company} \end{align*

Products and services are provided by one or more insurance company subsidiaries of W. R. Berkley Corporation. Berkley Insurance Company, Corporation Trust Center 1209 Orange Street, Wilmington, DE 19801. Carolina Casualty Insurance Company, 11201 Douglas Avenue, Urbandale, IA 50322. Not all products and services are available in every jurisdiction, and the precise coverage afforded by any insurer is subject to the actual terms and conditions of the policies as issued. Certain coverages may be provided through surplus lines insurance company subsidiaries of W. R. Berkley Corporation through licensed surplus lines brokers. Surplus lines insurers do not generally participate in state guaranty funds and insureds are therefore not protected by such funds.

For additional information concerning W. R. Berkley Corporation's insurance company subsidiaries, refer to https://wrbc.info/Licensing/License.htm.

Copyright © 2024 Berkley Select, an operating unit of Berkley Insurance Company. All rights reserved. RSL LAS:23-005:PDF:3/2024

YOUR NONPROFIT LEGAL AID CONTACTS

Ashley Fredricksen

AVP, Underwriting
Professional Liability
312-800-6292
afredricksen@berkleyselect.com

Nick Matsie

Manager, Underwriting NonProfit 312-800-6339 nmatsie@berkleyselect.com

SEND YOUR SUBMISSIONS

Iplsubmissions@berkleyselect.com npsubmissions@berkleyselect.com

FOR MORE INFORMATION

berkleyselect.com